Sheetl

AREAN,12,3 PERIMETEILEASESTATYPE,C,30

2568964.250
2515207.750
314961.344
942276.500
6035981.000
2495704.000
2513230.250
42540.461
2581643.250
2538443.750
3513453.000
156351.531
2515112.750
2401851.000
624201.688
2512990.000
2505262.250
13448.688
156818.781
412578.312
21963.467
639147.500
2573273.750
2530420.000
84888.891
4403764.500
2677.371
2551362.000
1260283.375
19816670.000
603525.500
626647.750
2566318.250
2608973.250
627686.375
247.881
1324071.000
559959.188
215.898
639310.750
2458582.250
638036.562
320508.781
1949776.750
922666.375
1298096.625
1044140.812
658612.625

6411.291 Yes
6344.357 Yes
2379.728 Yes
4744.785 Yes
23789.162 Yes
6319.718 Yes
6367.447 Yes
5565.191 Yes
6427.200 Yes
6375.129 Yes
11163.044 No
1581.669 Yes
9517.074 Yes
6218.579 Yes
3919.997 Yes
6341.239 Yes
6331.444 Yes
2312.614 Yes
1584.521 Yes
2909.067 Yes
853.888 Yes
4142.249 Yes
6416.625 Yes
6367.377 Yes
1226.614 No
15187.273 Yes
2147.038 Yes
6389.783 Yes
4768.914 Yes
51790.145 Yes
3107.959 Yes
3166.802 Yes
6408.076 Yes
6461.049 Yes
3169.231 Yes
185.904 Yes
5301.596 Yes
4005.270 Yes
177.809 Yes
3975.998 Yes
6274.191 Yes
3977.095 Yes
2407.227 Yes
6438.133 Yes
4756.815 Yes
4813.235 Yes
4799.684 Yes
4034.371 Yes

Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease

Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease

Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease

Page 1



644999.625
2528148.750
1946850.000
2646449.750
2583410.500
2693739.500
2626032.500
1952439.375

632115.125
2648135.500
1524852.500

545567.625
1081788.625

323791.531

425122.000

3994.753 Yes

6365.372 Yes

6462.246 Proposed
6508.576 Proposed
6430.029 Proposed
6565.109 Proposed
6482.328 Proposed
6475.170 Proposed
3181.297 Proposed
6509.351 Proposed
5726.427 Proposed
3351.510 Proposed
4264.396 Proposed
2286.262 Proposed
3317.249 Proposed

Sheetl

Coal Mine or Lease
Coal Mine or Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease
Proposed Lease

Page 2



	Sheet1

