AREA,N,12,3	PERIMETEILEAS	ESTATYPE,C,30
2568964.250	6411.291 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2515207.750	6344.357 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
314961.344	2379.728 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
942276.500	4744.785 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
6035981.000	23789.162 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2495704.000	6319.718 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2513230.250	6367.447 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
42540.461	5565.191 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2581643.250	6427.200 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2538443.750	6375.129 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
3513453.000	11163.044 No	
156351.531	1581.669 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2515112.750	9517.074 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2401851.000	6218.579 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
624201.688	3919.997 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2512990.000	6341.239 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2505262.250	6331.444 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
13448.688	2312.614 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
156818.781	1584.521 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
412578.312	2909.067 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
21963.467	853.888 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
639147.500	4142.249 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2573273.750	6416.625 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2530420.000	6367.377 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
84888.891	1226.614 No	Coal Wille of Lease
4403764.500	15187.273 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2677.371	2147.038 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2551362.000	6389.783 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
1260283.375	4768.914 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
19816670.000	51790.145 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
603525.500	3107.959 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
626647.750	3166.802 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2566318.250		
	6408.076 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2608973.250	6461.049 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
627686.375	3169.231 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
247.881	185.904 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
1324071.000	5301.596 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
559959.188	4005.270 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
215.898	177.809 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
639310.750	3975.998 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2458582.250	6274.191 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
638036.562	3977.095 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
320508.781	2407.227 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
1949776.750	6438.133 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
922666.375	4756.815 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
1298096.625	4813.235 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
1044140.812	4799.684 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
658612.625	4034.371 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease

Sheet1

644999.625	3994.753 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
2528148.750	6365.372 Yes	Coal Mine or Lease
1946850.000	6462.246 Proposed	Proposed Lease
2646449.750	6508.576 Proposed	Proposed Lease
2583410.500	6430.029 Proposed	Proposed Lease
2693739.500	6565.109 Proposed	Proposed Lease
2626032.500	6482.328 Proposed	Proposed Lease
1952439.375	6475.170 Proposed	Proposed Lease
632115.125	3181.297 Proposed	Proposed Lease
2648135.500	6509.351 Proposed	Proposed Lease
1524852.500	5726.427 Proposed	Proposed Lease
545567.625	3351.510 Proposed	Proposed Lease
1081788.625	4264.396 Proposed	Proposed Lease
323791.531	2286.262 Proposed	Proposed Lease
425122.000	3317.249 Proposed	Proposed Lease